Department of Higher Education, Government of Haryana Shiksha Sadan, Ground & 1st Floor, Sec - 5, Panchkula, Haryana (134105)

Corrigendum

With reference to NIT published in various newspaper regarding e-Tender for Selection of Private Industry Partner to Promote Entrepreneurship and to Provide Freelancing/Self-Employment/Employment opportunities to the youth of Haryana in 31 Colleges of Excellence in Department of Higher Education Haryana

Last date for the submission of bids has been extended to 26th June, 2019 till 5:00 PM.

Sd/-

Director Higher Education
Department of Higher Education
Government of Haryana